CHEMTECH

OVENTEMP IN Celsius(°C):
Time IN:
In Date:
Weight Check 1.0g:
Weight Check 10g:
OvenID:

QCc:LB120178

107
16:10

PERCENT SOLID

05/14/2022

1.00
10.00

M OVEN-1

OVENTEMP OUT Celsius (°C):
Time OUT:
Out Date:
Weight Check 1.0g:
Weight Check 10g:

BalancelD:

Supervisor:
Analyst:
Date:

Thermometer ID:

mohammad
jignesh
5/16/2022

103

08:25
05/15/2022
1.00

10.00

M SC-4
$SOLIDS-OVEN

. . Dish |Sample| Dish + |Dish+Dry
Lab ID Client SamplelD Dish % Comments
Wt(g) |[Wt(g) | Sample | Sample .
# Solid
(a) Wt (g) (B) |Wt(g) (C)
N2824-05 |SAS-10 1 0.91 8.82 9.73 9.06 92.4
N2824-06 |SAC-1 2 0.9 8.75 9.65 7.96 80.7
N2824-07 |CS-7E 3 0.93 8.84 9.77 9.54 97.4
N2824-08 |CS-7W 4 0.93 8.84 9.77 9.58 97.9
N2824-09 |CS-7N 5 0.91 8.79 9.7 9.39 96.5
N2824-10 |CS-7S 6 0.94 9.02 9.96 8.69 85.9
. (C-A) * 100
% Solid = —m8m ™

(B-A)




